
1. Protection here includes funding requirements and received funding for all Areas of Responsibility (Child Protection, Gender-Based 
Violence, and Mine Action".
2.This is funding that has not yet been allocated to a specific sector - typically where donors have provided unearmarked funding to 
UN agencies and where FTS has yet to receive agency reports as to the specific allocation.
3. Others refers to some of Red Cross / Red Crecent and NGOs that have not provided details.
4. Partners reported on FTS.
5. The breakdown of requirements by organization type for the Humanitarian Response Plan only.
6. Includes funding from the European Commission's Humanitarian Aid and Civil Protection Department and European Commission.

30-second Feedback survey: http://bit.ly/2NDaXI2

Data provided by the Financial Tracking System (FTS): https://fts.unocha.org/ OCHA manages FTS, which records all humanitarian 
contributions, (cash, in-kind, multilateral and bilateral) to emergencies. FTS reflects funding flows received against the HRP as 
reported by donors and/or partners. In some cases funding received is under-reported. 
Please report your contributions to fts@un.org or through the on-line contribution report form at 
https://fts.unocha.org/content/report-contribution

BY SECTOR 
in million $

Requirements Gap Funded Requirements Gap Funded

Syria Humanitarian Response Plan COVID-19 Response Plan 

Multiple Field 
clusters (shared)

Not specified2

Emergency 
Telecommunications

Camp Coordination and 
Camp Management

Logistics

Coordination and 
Common Services

Early Recovery 
and Livelihoods

WASH

Protection1

Education

Health

Food Security and 
Agriculture

-

-

-

Shelter / NFI

Nutrition

1120.5

443.2

264.4

377

569.9

314.4

79.3

174.4

52.5

11.8

25

0.9

-

-

641.8

142.2

96.7

88.6

75.5

63.5

32.7

19.4

11.5

9.6

3.3

0.5

704.9

144.2

478.7

301

167.8

288.4

494.4

250.9

46.6

155

41

2.2

21.7

0.4

8.1

69.1

5.2

6.7

1

23.3

0

8.7

-

0.2

0.5

-

55.1

9.4

29.7

88.8

22.3

6.1

32.2

46.6

10.9

12.1

-

0.17

7.5

-

-

-

37.8

158

27.4

12.8

33.2

69.9

10.9

20.7

-

0.37

8.1

-

-

5.1

BY ORGANIZATION TYPE

BY DONOR (TOP 10 DONORS) (US$)

United Nations International NGOs
Other3

United States of America

Germany

United Kingdom

European Commission6

Norway

Japan

Canada

Netherlands

Sweden

Denmark

Pooled FundNational NGOs

725.2M

200.9M

171.2M

170.6M

95.8M

66.8M

41.3M

40.6M

401.1M

29.2M

FINANCIAL
REQUIREMENTS5

66%

1%

23%

10%

3.43
Billion US$

NUMBER OF 
HRP PARTNERS

8%1% 1%

47%43%

197 
Partners4

FUNDING
RECEIVED

57%

17%

20%

4% 2.22
Billion US$

$1.39BN $2.04BN

TOTAL UNMET
REQUIREMENTS $1.6 BN

$2.22BN

OVERALL FUNDING 
RECEIVED %

$196.9M

58.3%

OVERALL FUNDING

51.2% 48.8%
FundedUnmet

40.7% 59.3%
FundedUnmet

$187.3M

HUMANITARIAN RESPONSE PLAN

$3.43BN

TOTAL FUNDING
REQUIREMENTS $3.82BN

$384.2M

COVID-19 RESPONSE 

2%

2020 SYRIA HUMANITARIAN RESPONSE PLAN AND COVID-19 RESPONSE
Funding Overview
As of 14 April 2021 Source:  Financial Tracking Service (FTS)


