2020 SYRIA HUMANITARIAN RESPONSE PLAN AND COVID-19 RESPONSE

Funding Overview As of 14 April 2021

Source: Financial Tracking Service (FTS)

.**2**M

\$**187.3**м

Funded

48.8%

\$	\$ 2.22 BN			NITARIAN RESPONS	COVID-19 RESPONSE		
	OVERALL FUNDING						
TOTAL FUNDI REQUIREMEN		\$ 3.82 BN	\$ 1.39 BN Unmet 40.7%		\$2.04BN Funded 59.3%	\$196.9M Unmet 51.2%	
TOTAL UNME REQUIREMEN		\$ 1.6 BN		\$ 3.43 BN		\$384.2	
OVERALL FU RECEIVED %	NDING	58.3%					

BY SECTOR

in million \$											
·		Syria Humanitarian Response Plan				COVID-19 Response Plan					
		Requirements	Gap	F	unded	Requirements	Gap	Funded			
	Food Security and Agriculture	1120.5	478.7		641.8	37.8	29.7	8.1			
Ż	Health	443.2	301		142.2	158	88.8	69.1			
E	Education	264.4	167.8		96.7	27.4	22.3	5.2			
5	Protection ¹	377	288.4		88.6	12.8	6.1	6.7			
Î	Shelter / NFI	569.9	494.4		75.5	33.2	32.2	1			
Ē.	WASH	314.4	250.9		63.5	69.9	46.6	23.3			
ġ	Nutrition	79.3	46.6		32.7	10.9	10.9	0			
A.	Early Recovery and Livelihoods	174.4	155		19.4	20.7	12.1	8.7			
ש צ' איג	Coordination and Common Services	52.5	41		11.5	-		-			
1a	Logistics	11.8	2.2		9.6	0.37	0.17	0.2			
	Camp Coordination an Camp Management	id 25	21.7		3.3	8.1	7.5	0.5			
((<u>1</u>))	Emergency Telecommunications	0.9	0.4		0.5	-		-			
	Not specified ²	-			704.9	-	-	55.1			
4	Multiple Field clusters (shared)	-			144.2	5.1	-	9.4			

1. Protection here includes funding requirements and received funding for all Areas of Responsibility (Child Protection, Gender-Based Violence, and Mine Action".

2. This is funding that has not yet been allocated to a specific sector - typically where donors have provided unearmarked funding to UN agencies and where FTS has yet to receive agency reports as to the specific allocation.

3. Others refers to some of Red Cross / Red Crecent and NGOs that have not provided details.

4. Partners reported on FTS.

5. The breakdown of requirements by organization type for the Humanitarian Response Plan only.

6. Includes funding from the European Commission's Humanitarian Aid and Civil Protection Department and European Commission.

Data provided by the Financial Tracking System (FTS): https://fts.unocha.org/ OCHA manages FTS, which records all humanitarian contributions, (cash, in-kind, multilateral and bilateral) to emergencies. FTS reflects funding flows received against the HRP as reported by donors and/or partners. In some cases funding received is under-reported. Please report your contributions to fts@un.org or through the on-line contribution report form at https://fts.unocha.org/content/report-contribution

30-second Feedback survey: http://bit.ly/2NDaXI2

BY ORGANIZATION TYPE



BY DONOR (TOP 10 DONORS) (US\$)

